

Amherst Enterprises Limited Licence-Free PMR446 Radios Price List

"Licence-free" walkie-talkies conform to the UK and EU standard (called "PMR446") for handheld radios that can be bought and used for any purpose within the EU member states. The PMR446 standard specifies that this type of radio can have a maximum power output of 0.5 watts, and must use 8 channels around 446MHz in the UHF band. The low power means a shorter range than is possible with the more powerful radios that require a licence.

PMR446 radios have enough power and range to cover maybe a mile in open country, or a few hundred metres inside or amongst buildings – easily enough for use around most workplaces for example.

Product Details		Price (ex VAT)
<u>L</u>	CPS Telecom CP183 PMR446 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a USB charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£59.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£49.00 each
	CPS Telecom CP228 PMR446 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a USB charger	
€ 0.00 m	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£69.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£59.00 each
Rede*	CPS Telecom CP226 waterproof PMR446 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a USB charger	
	1 radio, with battery and desk charger	£69.00
end	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£59.00 each
Q.	Lynx PT400 professional PMR446 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
	1 radio, with battery and desk charger	£99.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£95.00 each

Contact Details

Phone: 020 7328 9792

Post: Amherst Enterprises Limited, Email: radios@amherst.co.uk

70 Kingsgate Road, London

NW6 4TE Web Site:www.walkie-talkie-radio.co.uk

We accept all types of debit and credit card (including American Express) for payment. You can telephone us to place an order, or order online on our web site, or fax or email an official Purchase Order using the details above. Correct to end of 2024 E. & O.E. Version of 26th September 2024.